
PROPOSED P.K. YONGE DRS CALENDAY 2019-2020 

NOTE:  The proposed calendar aligns with Alachua County with two exceptions: 

1. September 20th will be a student holiday/teacher work day for Inquiries & Investigations 

2. PKY resumes school Monday, January 6th to make up for Sept. 20 (Alachua County returns Jan. 7th) 
 

Thursday, August 1 – Friday, August 2                Professional Learning (Pre, Pre-Planning) 

Monday, August 5 – Friday, August 9                Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)  

Monday, August 12            First Day for Students  

Monday, September 2                Holiday – Labor Day  

Thursday, September 19           Progress Reports Available to Parents         

Friday, September20                Student Holiday / Inquiry & Investigations  

Tuesday, October 15        End of First Nine Weeks  

Friday, October 18             Student Holiday – Teacher Workday  

Thursday, October 24                   Send Interim Reports Home  

Friday, November 8         Holiday – Anticipated UF Homecoming  

Monday, November 11           Holiday - Veterans Day 

Friday, November 22            Progress Reports Available to Parents 

Monday, November 25 – Tuesday, November 26              Student/Teacher Holidays  

Wednesday November 27 – Friday November 29        Holiday - Thanksgiving  

Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3       Winter Holidays  

Monday, January 6         Classes Resume  

Friday, January 10             End of First Semester  

Monday, January 13         Begin Second Semester  

Friday, January 17             Student Holiday – Teacher Workday  

Monday, January 20           Holiday – ML King Day  

Thursday, January 23                   Send Report Cards Home  

Monday, February 17                    Holiday – President’s Day  

Thursday, February 20            Progress Reports Available to Parents  

Wednesday, March 18                    End of Third Nine Weeks  

Friday, March 20                 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday  

Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27        Spring Holidays  

Tuesday, April 7               Send Interim Reports Home 

Thursday, May 7           Progress Reports Available to Parents 

Monday, May 25        Holiday – Memorial Day  

Friday, May 29              Last Day for Students  

Monday, June 1           Post-Planning 

 

1-6 Dates: August 12, December 17, January 10, May 26 

Flex Day 1: January 17 Flex Day #2: March 20 


